
Slow Art Day 

Today is the 15th Anniversary of International Slow art day. Hedy Buzan is your leader, she has 
selected 5 artworks  We will look silently at each one for five minutes. Write down your notes 
below. We will discuss them as a group.


Elements of Design:


Line

Shape

Value

Color

Texture


Composition


Contrast: 	 Big /Small	 Light /dark	 Smooth / Rough	 Dull/ Bright  	 Sharp/ Dull


Rhythm & Repetition	 


Flow & Harmony


Are there 1-3 “feeling words” that come to mind when you look at this piece?


Did you make a discovery when you spent more time with the artwork? What was it?


1.


2.


3.


4.


5.


	 	 



